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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Konkurencja 12 Kobiet, 50m dowolny 14 lat i starsi
2015-05-09 - 18:02 Wyniki
Top Times "Poland" 25.01 Urbanczyk Aleksandra 02305 Barcelona (ESP) 2013-08-03
Punkty: FINA 2014

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat i starsi

1. Dowgiert Anna 90 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 25.39 816
2. Urbańczyk Aleksandra 87 AZS Łódź 25.53 803
3. Kawecka Anna 92 AZS AGH Kraków 25.99 761
4. Petryka Nikola SWR 97 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 26.53 715
5. Niewiadomska Adrianna 99 UKS Gos Raszyn 26.59 710
6. Sztandera Dominika 97 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 26.78 695
7. Fryckowska Natalia 99 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 26.80 694
8. Sirignano Luigia 96 AZS AGH Kraków 26.96 681
9. Nogaj Paulina 98 MKS Wodnik Radom 27.08 672

10. Roman Magdalena SWwa 99 MKS Polonia Warszawa 27.24 661
11. Rogowska Katarzyna 00 Znicz Koszalin 27.52 641
12. Naskręt Agata 98 MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz 27.66 631
13. Dyrda Karolina SWR 97 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 27.67 630
14. Górniak Katarzyna 95 AZS AGH Kraków 27.69 629
15. Klonowska Julia 00 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 27.86 617
16. Wrzosek Iga 00 KS "1" Ożarów Mazowiecki 28.11 601
17. Borkowska Lucyna SZG 97 Sambor Tczew 28.13 600

Jagoda Weronika 95 AZS AWF Katowice 28.13 600
19. Wilczek Zofia SK 98 MKS Jordan Kraków 28.14 599
20. Sieńczyk Jowita SK 97 Żak Biala Podlaska 28.23 593
21. Sońta Magdalena SWR 98 MKS Wodnik Radom 28.24 593
22. Zrobek Natalia 99 MKS Jedynka Łódź 28.30 589
23. Pożarowszczyk Beata 91 AZS AWF Wrocław 28.41 582
24. Stasinowska Katarzyna 94 AZS Łódź 28.45 580
25. Sokołowska Sandra SWR 98 MKS Juvenia Białystok 28.48 578
26. Węckowska Ewa 99 UKS Shark Rudna 28.52 576
27. Orczykowska Wioletta SK 97 MKS Jordan Kraków 28.54 574
28. Kossakowska Dominika 01 SiKReT Gliwice 28.58 572
29. Klimczak Adrianna 98 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł. 28.61 570
30. Duda Zuzanna 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 28.63 569
31. Tkaczyk Izabela 00 UKS Oxpress Bolesławiec 28.67 567
32. Kołodziej Katarzyna SO 00 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 28.70 565
33. Kowalska Dominika 00 MZOS Płock 28.72 564

Bronek Martyna 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 28.72 564
35. Durczyńska Katarzyna 99 Górnik Radlin 28.76 561
36. Szkarłat Julia SWR 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 28.78 560
37. Zając-Więckowska Julia 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 28.87 555
38. Wojciechowska Joanna 98 LUKS Orlik Lublin 28.88 554
39. Adamska Alicja 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 28.91 553
40. Bernat Gabriela 99 UKS Skarpa Lublin 28.95 550
41. Pokrywka Karolina 98 MKS Trójka Łódź 28.96 550
42. Zawiszewska Maja 93 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 28.99 548
43. Pachowska Wiktoria 00 UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 29.00 547
44. Karpisz Milena 97 UKS"Piątka"Konstantynów Łódzki 29.03 546
45. Baran Sonia 01 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 29.05 545
46. Wróbel Angelika 97 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 29.21 536
47. Skorupa Monika 99 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 29.22 535
48. Bajura Marta Sr 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 29.26 533
49. Zachoszcz Joanna 93 AZS UWM Olsztyn 29.28 532

Sadowska Klaudia 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 29.28 532
51. Gruszczyńska Aleksandra SO 98 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 29.30 531
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Konkurencja 12, Kobiet, 50m dowolny, 14 lat i starsi

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

51. Burska Justyna 95 UKS"Piątka"Konstantynów Łódzki 29.30 531
53. Szafrańska Julia SOc 00 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 29.31 530
54. Musioł Natalia 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 29.32 530
55. Miler Oliwia 98 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 29.33 529
56. Błażyczek Klaudia 00 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 29.40 525
57. Górska Julia 00 UKS SKALAR Warszawa 29.48 521
58. Kamińska Joanna 94 MKS Trójka Łódź 29.51 519
59. Wicha Karolina SOc 01 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 29.53 518
60. Zwierzchowska Zofia 97 KS "1" Ożarów Mazowiecki 29.57 516
61. Wikieł Manuela 92 AZS UWM Olsztyn 29.58 516
62. Kruszniewska Kinga 99 Górnik Radlin 29.63 513
63. Szuster Aleksandra SO 00 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 29.64 513
64. Smyłek Karolina 00 UKS Skarpa Lublin 29.67 511
65. Markowska Julia 00 Znicz Koszalin 29.71 509

Mydlarz Wiktoria SO 00 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 29.71 509
67. Malinowska Zuzanna 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 29.73 508
68. Rybak Aleksandra SO 98 Motyl Stalowa Wola 29.78 505
69. Pieczka Martyna 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 29.80 504
70. Kern Dominika SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 29.82 503
71. Gardocka Julia 01 MKS Roś Pisz 29.86 501
72. Szemro Patrycja 00 Znicz Koszalin 29.89 500

Chojecka Karolina 00 UKS Olimpic Warka 29.89 500
74. Kowalska Dominika 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 29.94 497
75. Filipkowska Dominika 99 MKS Roś Pisz 29.98 495

Śliwińska Kalina 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 29.98 495
77. Dąbrowska Agnieszka SZG 00 KORNER Zielona Góra 29.99 495
78. Łyczko Dominika 99 MKS Rokita Brzeg Dolny 30.04 492
79. Bartyzel Aleksandra 98 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 30.07 491
80. Spruś Marta 01 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 30.08 490
81. Knapik Agata 00 UKS Oxpress Bolesławiec 30.09 490
82. Rudek Wiktoria 00 UKS Orka Lubań 30.12 489
83. Soliwoda Julia 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 30.24 483
84. Albayrak Julia 01 UKS Gos Raszyn 30.25 482
85. Bogucka Dagmara SWR 97 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 30.32 479
86. Romanowska Patrycja 00 UKS"Piątka"Konstantynów Łódzki 30.36 477
87. Kałucka Natalia 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 30.40 475
88. Cieplak Aleksandra 01 UKS Olimpic Warka 30.43 474
89. Adamczyk Zofia 99 Górnik Radlin 30.45 473
90. Chmielewska Aneta 00 UKS Olimpic Warka 30.48 471
91. Tomasiak Agnieszka 01 UKS Salmo Żory 30.53 469
92. Sito Maria 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 30.60 466
93. Kaczor Natalia 01 UKS Junior Kluczbork 30.69 462
94. Koślicka Natalia 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 30.78 458
95. Mikołajczyk Julia 01 UKS 190 Łódź 30.95 450
96. Jarząbek Natalia 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 31.04 446
97. Wałek Julia 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 31.21 439
98. Misiorny Anna 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 31.24 438
99. Piskorz Aleksandra 01 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 31.29 436

100. Białkowska Patrycja 97 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 31.31 435
101. Sasiela Sylwia 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 31.39 432
102. Zatorska Agata 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 31.42 430
103. Gajtkowska Zuzanna 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 31.48 428
104. Adamczyk Agata 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 31.53 426
105. Mularczyk Paulina 01 UKS SKALAR Warszawa 31.60 423
106. Piechota Karolina 01 UKS 190 Łódź 31.63 422
107. Pawera Karolina 00 UKP Ruda Śląska 31.64 421
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Konkurencja 12, Kobiet, 50m dowolny, 14 lat i starsi

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

108. Wróblewska Maja 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 31.74 417
109. Duszyńska Magdalena 00 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 31.75 417
110. Dziublińska Maja 98 TKKF Szczygłowice 31.76 417
111. Kościanek Natalia 00 UKS Olimpic Warka 31.82 414
112. Mycek Agnieszka 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 31.94 410
113. Deszczka Laura 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 32.14 402
114. Redzimska Wiktoria 01 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 32.21 399
115. Nowicka Weronika 00 UMKS Niesłyszących 32.44 391
116. Dmitroca Julia 01 KS "1" Ożarów Mazowiecki 32.68 382
117. Kicińska Julia 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 32.76 380
118. Smielak Natalia 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 32.99 372
119. Wilisowska Julia 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 33.03 370
120. Bigos Dominika 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 33.15 366
121. Wikieł Angelika SOL 98 UŚKS Ostrołęka 35.55 297

DYSKW. Rzońca Patrycja 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław O-4
NIE UK. Żarłok Martyna SK 97 MKS Jordan Kraków

19 - 23 lat

1. Kawecka Anna 92 AZS AGH Kraków 25.99 761
2. Sirignano Luigia 96 AZS AGH Kraków 26.96 681
3. Górniak Katarzyna 95 AZS AGH Kraków 27.69 629
4. Jagoda Weronika 95 AZS AWF Katowice 28.13 600
5. Stasinowska Katarzyna 94 AZS Łódź 28.45 580
6. Zawiszewska Maja 93 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 28.99 548
7. Zachoszcz Joanna 93 AZS UWM Olsztyn 29.28 532
8. Burska Justyna 95 UKS"Piątka"Konstantynów Łódzki 29.30 531
9. Kamińska Joanna 94 MKS Trójka Łódź 29.51 519

10. Wikieł Manuela 92 AZS UWM Olsztyn 29.58 516

17 - 18 lat

1. Petryka Nikola SWR 97 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 26.53 715
2. Sztandera Dominika 97 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 26.78 695
3. Nogaj Paulina 98 MKS Wodnik Radom 27.08 672
4. Naskręt Agata 98 MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz 27.66 631
5. Dyrda Karolina SWR 97 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 27.67 630
6. Borkowska Lucyna SZG 97 Sambor Tczew 28.13 600
7. Wilczek Zofia SK 98 MKS Jordan Kraków 28.14 599
8. Sieńczyk Jowita SK 97 Żak Biala Podlaska 28.23 593
9. Sońta Magdalena SWR 98 MKS Wodnik Radom 28.24 593

10. Sokołowska Sandra SWR 98 MKS Juvenia Białystok 28.48 578
11. Orczykowska Wioletta SK 97 MKS Jordan Kraków 28.54 574
12. Klimczak Adrianna 98 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrów Ł. 28.61 570
13. Szkarłat Julia SWR 98 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 28.78 560
14. Wojciechowska Joanna 98 LUKS Orlik Lublin 28.88 554
15. Pokrywka Karolina 98 MKS Trójka Łódź 28.96 550
16. Karpisz Milena 97 UKS"Piątka"Konstantynów Łódzki 29.03 546
17. Wróbel Angelika 97 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 29.21 536
18. Bajura Marta Sr 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 29.26 533
19. Gruszczyńska Aleksandra SO 98 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 29.30 531
20. Miler Oliwia 98 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 29.33 529
21. Zwierzchowska Zofia 97 KS "1" Ożarów Mazowiecki 29.57 516
22. Rybak Aleksandra SO 98 Motyl Stalowa Wola 29.78 505
23. Kern Dominika SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 29.82 503
24. Bartyzel Aleksandra 98 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 30.07 491
25. Bogucka Dagmara SWR 97 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 30.32 479
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Konkurencja 12, Kobiet, 50m dowolny, 17 - 18 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

26. Białkowska Patrycja 97 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 31.31 435
27. Dziublińska Maja 98 TKKF Szczygłowice 31.76 417
28. Wikieł Angelika SOL 98 UŚKS Ostrołęka 35.55 297

NIE UK. Żarłok Martyna SK 97 MKS Jordan Kraków

16 lat

1. Niewiadomska Adrianna 99 UKS Gos Raszyn 26.59 710
2. Fryckowska Natalia 99 MUKS Piętnastka Bydgoszcz 26.80 694
3. Roman Magdalena SWwa 99 MKS Polonia Warszawa 27.24 661
4. Zrobek Natalia 99 MKS Jedynka Łódź 28.30 589
5. Węckowska Ewa 99 UKS Shark Rudna 28.52 576
6. Duda Zuzanna 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 28.63 569
7. Durczyńska Katarzyna 99 Górnik Radlin 28.76 561
8. Bernat Gabriela 99 UKS Skarpa Lublin 28.95 550
9. Skorupa Monika 99 DOKiS SP "Vega" Dobrodzień 29.22 535

10. Sadowska Klaudia 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 29.28 532
11. Kruszniewska Kinga 99 Górnik Radlin 29.63 513
12. Filipkowska Dominika 99 MKS Roś Pisz 29.98 495
13. Łyczko Dominika 99 MKS Rokita Brzeg Dolny 30.04 492
14. Adamczyk Zofia 99 Górnik Radlin 30.45 473
15. Wałek Julia 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 31.21 439
16. Adamczyk Agata 99 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 31.53 426

DYSKW. Rzońca Patrycja 99 WKS Śląsk Wrocław O-4

15 lat

1. Rogowska Katarzyna 00 Znicz Koszalin 27.52 641
2. Klonowska Julia 00 Dwójka Morena Gdańsk 27.86 617
3. Wrzosek Iga 00 KS "1" Ożarów Mazowiecki 28.11 601
4. Tkaczyk Izabela 00 UKS Oxpress Bolesławiec 28.67 567
5. Kołodziej Katarzyna SO 00 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 28.70 565
6. Kowalska Dominika 00 MZOS Płock 28.72 564

Bronek Martyna 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 28.72 564
8. Adamska Alicja 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 28.91 553
9. Pachowska Wiktoria 00 UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 29.00 547

10. Szafrańska Julia SOc 00 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 29.31 530
11. Błażyczek Klaudia 00 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 29.40 525
12. Górska Julia 00 UKS SKALAR Warszawa 29.48 521
13. Szuster Aleksandra SO 00 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 29.64 513
14. Smyłek Karolina 00 UKS Skarpa Lublin 29.67 511
15. Markowska Julia 00 Znicz Koszalin 29.71 509

Mydlarz Wiktoria SO 00 UKP UNIA Oświęcim 29.71 509
17. Malinowska Zuzanna 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 29.73 508
18. Pieczka Martyna 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 29.80 504
19. Szemro Patrycja 00 Znicz Koszalin 29.89 500

Chojecka Karolina 00 UKS Olimpic Warka 29.89 500
21. Kowalska Dominika 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 29.94 497
22. Śliwińska Kalina 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 29.98 495
23. Dąbrowska Agnieszka SZG 00 KORNER Zielona Góra 29.99 495
24. Knapik Agata 00 UKS Oxpress Bolesławiec 30.09 490
25. Rudek Wiktoria 00 UKS Orka Lubań 30.12 489
26. Romanowska Patrycja 00 UKS"Piątka"Konstantynów Łódzki 30.36 477
27. Chmielewska Aneta 00 UKS Olimpic Warka 30.48 471
28. Koślicka Natalia 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 30.78 458
29. Misiorny Anna 00 MKS Trójka Łódź 31.24 438
30. Sasiela Sylwia 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 31.39 432
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Konkurencja 12, Dziewcząt, 50m dowolny, 15 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

31. Gajtkowska Zuzanna 00 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 31.48 428
32. Pawera Karolina 00 UKP Ruda Śląska 31.64 421
33. Wróblewska Maja 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 31.74 417
34. Duszyńska Magdalena 00 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 31.75 417
35. Kościanek Natalia 00 UKS Olimpic Warka 31.82 414
36. Mycek Agnieszka 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 31.94 410
37. Nowicka Weronika 00 UMKS Niesłyszących 32.44 391
38. Wilisowska Julia 00 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 33.03 370

14 lat

1. Kossakowska Dominika 01 SiKReT Gliwice 28.58 572
2. Zając-Więckowska Julia 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 28.87 555
3. Baran Sonia 01 MKS Juvenia Wrocław 29.05 545
4. Musioł Natalia 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 29.32 530
5. Wicha Karolina SOc 01 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Św. 29.53 518
6. Gardocka Julia 01 MKS Roś Pisz 29.86 501
7. Spruś Marta 01 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 30.08 490
8. Soliwoda Julia 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 30.24 483
9. Albayrak Julia 01 UKS Gos Raszyn 30.25 482

10. Kałucka Natalia 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 30.40 475
11. Cieplak Aleksandra 01 UKS Olimpic Warka 30.43 474
12. Tomasiak Agnieszka 01 UKS Salmo Żory 30.53 469
13. Sito Maria 01 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 30.60 466
14. Kaczor Natalia 01 UKS Junior Kluczbork 30.69 462
15. Mikołajczyk Julia 01 UKS 190 Łódź 30.95 450
16. Jarząbek Natalia 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 31.04 446
17. Piskorz Aleksandra 01 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 31.29 436
18. Zatorska Agata 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 31.42 430
19. Mularczyk Paulina 01 UKS SKALAR Warszawa 31.60 423
20. Piechota Karolina 01 UKS 190 Łódź 31.63 422
21. Deszczka Laura 01 MKS Trójka Łódź 32.14 402
22. Redzimska Wiktoria 01 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 32.21 399
23. Dmitroca Julia 01 KS "1" Ożarów Mazowiecki 32.68 382
24. Kicińska Julia 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 32.76 380
25. Smielak Natalia 01 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 32.99 372
26. Bigos Dominika 01 KS Piątka Chorzów 33.15 366


